
Sayer-Webster Trophy 2019-20 
Most Big Game points (maximum 10 animals/fish per species) 

 As at: 6/12/19 

 Name Big Game pts 

 Sarah Thoroughgood 62 
 Daniel Lloyd 50 
 Ray Worters 37 
 Brent Anstis 30 
 Gary Johnson 30 
 Matthew Love 30 
 Leith McKenzie 30 
 Liam Burt 26 
 Mike Cassaidy 25 
 Paul Huxtable 20 
 Robert Love 20 
 Paul Ockwell 20 
 Scott Sisam 20 
 Cody Weller 17 
 Brad Hill 16 
 Aaron Thomson 16 
 Graeme Tremain 16 
 

Gary Cryer Trophy 2019-20 

 For Most Deer 
 As at: 6/12/19 

 Number  
Name of Deer 

Brent Anstis 6 
Gary Johnson 5 
Ray Worters 5 
Leith McKenzie 4 
Sarah Thoroughgood 4 
Liam Burt 3 
Brad Hill 3 
Paul Huxtable 3 
Paul Ockwell 3 
Roger Pearce 3 
Aaron Thomson 3 
 

 



Henwood Small Game Trophy 2019-20 
 Most small game points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 6/12/19 

 Name Small Game pts 

 Sarah Thoroughgood 328 
 Bob Gow 172 
 Mitchell Hansen 139 
 Joshua Hart 116 
 Cooper Hansen 110 
 Vic Wysockyj 93 
 Chase Snooks 88 
 Matthew Love 83 
 Bryce Weck 75 
 Lachie Gray 70 
 Jeanna Huxtable 69 
 

Bruce Fletcher Fish Shield 2019-20 
 Most fish points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 6/12/19 

 Name Fish pts 

 Dave Gousmett 102 
 Philip Burgess 81 
 Bob Gow 78 
 Mike Cassaidy 62 
 Mitchell Hansen 61 
 Kyle Morland 60 
 Cooper Hansen 55 
 John Blair 50 
 Simon Bullivant 50 
 Katie Cassaidy 50 
 Ruben Hastings 50 
 Daniel Hodgson 50 
 Gary Johnson 50 
 Angus McMillan 50 
 Reuben Mills 50 
 Jordan Morland 50 
 Scott Pickering 50 
 Carl Saunders 50 
 Daniel Southall 50 
 Allan Turner 50 
 Kevin Watson 50 
 Paul Wilson 50 



Carp Busters Competition  2019-20 
 
(For details see http://www.nzbowhunters.nz/carp-busters/) 
 

As at: 6/12/19 
 
Name    Points 
 
Kyle Morland   10 
Dave Gousmett       9 
Stu Moore     9 
Philip Burgess       7 
Bob Gow       6 
Chase Snooks       6 
 


